
Masjid Abu Bakar Al-Siddiq, Kenner, LA 
4425 David Dr., Metairie, LA 70003 (504-887-5365) 

Prayers time table for May 2023 (Shawal - Dhul-Qa’dah 1444 A.H) 
Kenner    LA Lt=30:00N   Lg= 90:12W  GMT- 6   Qibla True North=49:11E    Qibla from compass  =  48:54E(2008.92) 

1444AH     2023 (Day) Fajr  Sunrise  Zuhr Asr(S)  Asr(H) Maghrib Isha 
 

11 May  1  (Mon)  4:51a    6:18a  1:03p  4:34p  5:42p    7:41p  8:52p  
12 May  2  (Tue)  4:50a    6:17a  1:03p  4:34p  5:42p    7:42p  8:53p  
13 May  3  (Wed)  4:49a    6:16a  1:03p  4:34p  5:42p    7:43p  8:53p  
14 May  4  (Thu)  4:48a    6:15a  1:03p  4:34p  5:43p    7:43p  8:54p  
15 May  5  (Fri)  4:47a    6:14a  1:02p  4:34p  5:43p    7:44p  8:54p  
16 May  6  (Sat)  4:46a    6:14a  1:02p  4:34p  5:43p    7:45p  8:55p  
17 May  7  (Sun)  4:45a    6:13a  1:02p  4:34p  5:43p    7:45p  8:55p  
18 May  8  (Mon)  4:43a    6:12a  1:02p  4:34p  5:44p    7:46p  8:56p  
19 May  9  (Tue)  4:42a    6:11a  1:02p  4:34p  5:44p    7:47p  8:57p  
20 May 10  (Wed)  4:41a    6:11a  1:02p  4:34p  5:44p    7:47p  8:58p  
21 May 11  (Thu)  4:40a    6:10a  1:02p  4:34p  5:44p    7:48p  8:59p  
22 May 12  (Fri)  4:40a    6:09a  1:02p  4:34p  5:45p    7:49p  9:00p  
23 May 13  (Sat)  4:39a    6:08a  1:02p  4:34p  5:45p    7:49p  9:00p  
24 May 14  (Sun)  4:38a    6:08a  1:02p  4:34p  5:45p    7:50p  9:01p  
25 May 15  (Mon)  4:37a    6:07a  1:02p  4:34p  5:46p    7:50p  9:02p  
26 May 16  (Tue)  4:36a    6:07a  1:02p  4:34p  5:46p    7:51p  9:03p  
27 May 17  (Wed)  4:35a    6:06a  1:02p  4:34p  5:46p    7:52p  9:04p  
28 May 18  (Thu)  4:34a    6:05a  1:02p  4:34p  5:46p    7:52p  9:05p  
29 May 19  (Fri)  4:33a    6:05a  1:02p  4:34p  5:47p    7:53p  9:05p  
30 May 20  (Sat)  4:33a    6:04a  1:02p  4:34p  5:47p    7:54p  9:06p  
01 May 21  (Sun)  4:32a    6:04a  1:02p  4:34p  5:47p    7:54p  9:07p  
02 May 22  (Mon)  4:31a    6:03a  1:03p  4:34p  5:48p    7:55p  9:08p  
03 May 23  (Tue)  4:31a    6:03a  1:03p  4:34p  5:48p    7:55p  9:08p  
04 May 24  (Wed)  4:30a    6:03a  1:03p  4:34p  5:48p    7:56p  9:09p  
05 May 25  (Thu)  4:29a    6:02a  1:03p  4:34p  5:49p    7:57p  9:10p  
06 May 26  (Fri)  4:29a    6:02a  1:03p  4:34p  5:49p    7:57p  9:11p  
07 May 27  (Sat)  4:28a    6:02a  1:03p  4:34p  5:49p    7:58p  9:12p  
08 May 28  (Sun)  4:28a    6:01a  1:03p  4:34p  5:49p    7:58p  9:12p  
09 May 29  (Mon)  4:27a    6:01a  1:03p  4:34p  5:50p    7:59p  9:13p  
10 May 30  (Tue)  4:26a    6:01a  1:03p  4:34p  5:50p    7:59p  9:14p  
11 May 31  (Wed)  4:26a    6:00a  1:04p  4:35p  5:50p    8:00p  9:14p  

Juma Prayers 

 

Khutbah 1:30 pm 

 (Dar Us Salam Community Center) 

Congregation 

(Iqamah) Times 
Please follow Masjid web site 

(www.jmanola.org) & Twitter 

Juma Prayers 

Khutbah 2:00 pm 

  

(Masjid Abu Bakar) 
 

Nola Desi Kitchen 

Timing 
 

                       Monday       12 PM to 8:30 PM 

                       Tue & Wed  Close 
                       Thu-Fri        12 PM to 8:30 PM 

                     Sat & Sun    10 AM to 8:30 PM 

 NOLA Desi Kitchen   
Where Taste Matters 

3814 Williams Blvd, # 4, Kenner LA 70065 

Indian, Pakistani & Bangladeshi Ethnic Food 

Dine in, carry out & Licensed Caterer 

contact us :   noladesikitchen@gmail.com    (504-305-6555) 

 
This time table is prepared according to the guidelines provided by Mr. Khalid Shaukat, on Fri, Dec 5, 2008.  
For further details please visit www.moonsighting.com/ and Hijri calendar from  www. islamicfinder.com 

 

mailto:noladesikitchen@gmail.com
http://www.moonsighting.com/


 

Masjid Abu Bakar Al-Siddiq, Kenner, LA 
4425 David Dr., Metairie, LA 70003 (504-887-5365) 

Prayers time table for June 2023 (Dhul-Qa’dah- Dhul-Hijjah 1444 A.H) 
Kenner    LA Lt=30:00N   Lg= 90:12W  GMT- 6   Qibla True North=49:11E    Qibla from compass  =  48:54E(2008.92) 

1444AH     2023 (Day) Fajr  Sunrise  Zuhr Asr(S)  Asr(H) Maghrib Isha 

 

12 Jun  1  (Thu)  4:26a    6:00a  1:04p  4:35p  5:51p    8:00p   9:15p  
13 Jun  2  (Fri)  4:25a    6:00a  1:04p  4:35p  5:51p    8:01p   9:16p  
14 Jun  3  (Sat)  4:25a    6:00a  1:04p  4:35p  5:51p    8:02p   9:17p  
15 Jun  4  (Sun)  4:25a    6:00a  1:04p  4:35p  5:51p    8:02p   9:17p  
16 Jun  5  (Mon)  4:24a    5:59a  1:04p  4:35p  5:52p    8:02p   9:18p  
17 Jun  6  (Tue)  4:24a    5:59a  1:05p  4:35p  5:52p    8:03p   9:19p  
18 Jun  7  (Wed) 4:24a    5:59a  1:05p  4:35p  5:52p    8:03p   9:19p  
29 Jun  8  (Thu)  4:23a    5:59a  1:05p  4:36p 5:53p    8:04p   9:20p  
20 Jun  9  (Fri)  4:23a    5:59a  1:05p  4:36p  5:53p    8:04p   9:20p  
21 Jun 10  (Sat)  4:23a    5:59a  1:05p  4:36p  5:53p    8:05p   9:21p  
22 Jun 11  (Sun)  4:23a    5:59a  1:06p  4:36p  5:53p    8:05p   9:22p  
23 Jun 12  (Mon)  4:23a    5:59a  1:06p  4:36p  5:54p    8:05p   9:22p  
24 Jun 13  (Tue)  4:23a    5:59a  1:06p  4:36p  5:54p    8:06p   9:23p  
25 Jun 14  (Wed)  4:23a    5:59a  1:06p  4:37p  5:54p    8:06p   9:23p  
26 Jun 15  (Thu)  4:23a    5:59a  1:06p  4:37p  5:54p    8:06p   9:24p  
27 Jun 16  (Fri)  4:23a    5:59a  1:07p  4:37p  5:55p    8:07p   9:24p  
28 Jun 17  (Sat)  4:23a    6:00a  1:07p  4:37p  5:55p    8:07p   9:25p  
29 Jun 18  (Sun)  4:23a    6:00a  1:07p  4:37p  5:55p    8:07p   9:25p  
01 Jun 19  (Mon)  4:23a    6:00a  1:07p  4:38p  5:55p    8:08p   9:26p  
02 Jun 20  (Tue)  4:23a    6:00a  1:08p  4:38p  5:56p    8:08p   9:26p  
03 Jun 21  (Wed)  4:24a    6:00a  1:08p  4:38p  5:56p    8:08p   9:26p  
04 Jun 22  (Thu)  4:24a    6:01a  1:08p  4:38p  5:56p    8:08p   9:26p  
05 Jun 23  (Fri)  4:24a    6:01a  1:08p  4:39p  5:56p    8:08p   9:26p  
06 Jun 24  (Sat)  4:24a    6:01a  1:08p  4:39p  5:56p    8:09p   9:26p  
07 Jun 25  (Sun)  4:25a    6:01a  1:09p  4:39p  5:57p    8:09p   9:26p  
08 Jun 26  (Mon)  4:25a    6:02a  1:09p  4:39p  5:57p    8:09p   9:26p  
09 Jun 27  (Tue)  4:25a    6:02a  1:09p  4:39p  5:57p    8:09p   9:26p  
10 Jun 28  (Wed)  4:26a    6:02a  1:09p  4:40p  5:57p    8:09p   9:26p  
11 Jun 29  (Thu)  4:26a    6:03a  1:09p  4:40p  5:57p    8:09p   9:26p  
12 Jun 30  (Fri)  4:27a    6:03a  1:10p  4:40p  5:57p    8:09p   9:26p  
 

Juma Prayers 

 

Khutbah 1:30 pm 

 (Dar Us Salam Community Center) 

Congregation 

(Iqamah) Times 
Please follow Masjid web site 

(www.jmanola.org) & Twitter 

Juma Prayers 

Khutbah 2:00 pm 

  

(Masjid Abu Bakar) 
 

Nola Desi Kitchen 

Timing 
 

                       Monday       12 PM to 8:30 PM 

                       Tue & Wed  Close 
                       Thu-Fri        12 PM to 8:30 PM 

                     Sat & Sun    10 AM to 8:30 PM 

 NOLA Desi Kitchen   
Where Taste Matters 

3814 Williams Blvd, # 4, Kenner LA 70065 

Indian, Pakistani & Bangladeshi Ethnic Food 

Dine in, carry out & Licensed Caterer 

contact us :   noladesikitchen@gmail.com    (504-305-6555) 

This time table is prepared according to the guidelines provided by Mr. Khalid Shaukat, on Fri, Dec 5, 2008.  
For further details please visit www.moonsighting.com/ and Hijri calendar from  www. islamicfinder.com 
 

mailto:noladesikitchen@gmail.com
http://www.moonsighting.com/

